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ov
Suhl
Celle
Rostock
Osteland
Collmberg
Frankfurt/O.
Kassel
Géttingen
Weiden
Frankfurt/M.
Wirzburg
Darmstadt
Wiesbaden
Hamburg
Hamburg-Ost
Essen
Landshut
Koblenz
Coesfeld
Freiburg
Duisburg
Gera
Braunschweig
Goppingen
Erfurt
Osnabriick
Oldenburg
Nurnberg
Magdeburg
Harburg
Miinchen
Moers
Dortmund
Wuppertal
Saarbrlicken
Augsburg
Regensburg
Siegerland
Fulda
Mainz
Hannover
Leer
Hagen
Hamburg-West
Neustadt
Bamberg
Hochsauerland
Elmshorn

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.03.2023

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 2.535
95 3.199
90 3.442
95 3.711
95 2.590
90 1.910
86 0
90 1.210
88 89
86 870
90 626
84 0
95 0
88 635
95 582
100 795
95 0
88 270
90 745
90 460
95 96
95 0
90 0
88 0
95 480
88 540
95 38
88 0
95 134
88 0
90 0
90 0
88 0
95 0
95 0
88 0
95 0
95 0
95 0
95 0
90 0
86 0
95 0
95 0
90 0
86 122
100 102
95 96

Runden-
leitung

19

325

0

132
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Contest 1-6, DARC Fuchs-

DLPX, Ata
3.287
2.429
2.102
1.221
1.661

870
2.044
494
678
287
473
1.031
851
178
371
0
544
304
0
283
636
532
518
672
173
0
305
484
330
280
174
139
140
304
0
185
0

0
178
0
171
160
158
156
146
0

0

0

CM
494
192

jagd
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Total
6.335
6.145
5.544
5.064
4.251
2.950
2.044
1.979
1.455
1.329
1.099
1.031
1.023

990
953
879
837
755
745
743
732
721
700
672
653
540
528
484
464
447
348
323
317
304
188
185
183
180
178
178
171
160
158
156
146
122
102

96

Aktivitats-
monat

ja
ja
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ja
ja
ja
ja
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